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FIS TELEMARK WORLD CUP
Classic M - 2

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANSART SEBASTIEN (FRA)
CHIEF OF RACE BREITFUSS LLUIS (SPA)
REFEREE JOVAN ANDREJA (FIS)
COURSE CHIEF CARBONELL JORDI (SPA)
START REFEREE CALDERO AXEL (SPA)
FINISH REFEREE BALENYA MAITE (SPA)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER RUEDI
- A - GARCIA WILLY (SPA)
- B - ROSSELL RAMON (SPA)
- C - LEON POL (SPA)
- D - SORDO ALVARO (SPA)

COURSE Bosc 2
START 2285 m
FINISH 1935 m
DROP 350 m
HOMOLOGATION 10844/01/13
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°316     APPLIED PENALTY: -1,75               CALCULATED PENALTY: -1,75 F = 500

TM Sports TimingTM Sports TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.19

06/02/2016  /  ESPOT (ESP)  /  FGC-FCEH-RFEDI ESP8540.013  /  06/02/2016 at 11:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 1 4200012 MUELLER Tobias 1992 GER 1:59.06 0,00

2 13 4190008 LAU Philippe 1986 FRA 2:01.50 2.44 10,25

3 11 4510001 DAYER Bastien 1987 SUI 2:04.41 5.35 22,47

4 6 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 2:04.42 5.36 22,51

5 8 4190048 LOPEZ Matti 1996 FRA 2:10.17 11.11 46,66

6 7 4510016 MATTER Stefan 1987 SUI 2:11.38 12.32 51,74

7 2 4190045 ISSAUTIER Guillaume 1996 FRA 2:12.63 13.57 56,99

8 4 4420077 KRISTENSTUEN Aadne 1995 NOR 2:17.12 18.06 75,84

9 23 4200018 ORLOVIUS Thomas 1989 GER 2:18.01 18.95 79,58

10 27 4200019 MUELLER Leonhard 1991 GER 2:19.79 20.73 87,06

11 3 4560010 SMEJIC Rok 1996 SLO 2:21.40 22.34 93,82

12 9 4190042 BERGERETTI Clement 1990 FRA 2:21.86 22.80 95,75

13 19 4420103 BRYN Henrik Buck 1997 NOR 2:22.36 23.30 97,85

14 5 4190041 FRADET Charlie 1994 FRA 2:23.13 24.07 101,08

15 18 4190049 BLAIN Swan 1995 FRA 2:23.22 24.16 101,46

16 22 4220026 CRUZ-MERMY Alistair 1984 GBR 2:23.50 24.44 102,64

17 12 4420078 HOLE Sivert 1995 NOR 2:24.82 25.76 108,18

18 17 4560008 ALES Saso 1992 SLO 2:24.84 25.78 108,26

19 20 4200015 SEUBERT Julian 1997 GER 2:26.63 27.57 115,78

20 16 4510012 NICATY Julien 1994 SUI 2:27.84 28.78 120,86

21 24 4220027 FRENCH James 1992 GBR 2:33.95 34.89 146,52

22 25 4220030 HATCHWELL Louis 1993 GBR 2:35.71 36.65 153,91

23 21 4200016 UBER Maximilian 1996 GER 2:35.99 36.93 155,09

24 28 4220028 HOUSTOUN Robert 1992 GBR 2:36.46 37.40 157,06

25 26 4220032 BINGHAM Sion 1997 GBR 2:40.59 41.53 174,41

26 15 4510013 RUFER Thomas 1987 SUI 3:09.88 1:10.82 297,41

Did Not Finish (2)

10 4560009 ALES Jure 1995 SLO
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14 4420075 LOEKEN Trym Nygaard 1993 NOR
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FIS TELEMARK WORLD CUP
Classic M - 2

Penalty calculation

TM Sports TimingTM Sports TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.19

06/02/2016  /  ESPOT (ESP)  /  FGC-FCEH-RFEDI ESP8540.013  /  06/02/2016 at 11:32  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 1 4200012 MUELLER Tobias 1992 GER 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 13 4190008 LAU Philippe 1986 FRA 8,39 8,39 10,25

3 11 4510001 DAYER Bastien 1987 SUI 1,27 1,27 22,47

4 6 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 15,14 15,14 22,51

5 8 4190048 LOPEZ Matti 1996 FRA 25,02 25,02 46,66

6 7 4510016 MATTER Stefan 1987 SUI 31,94 - -

7 2 4190045 ISSAUTIER Guillaume 1996 FRA 39,05 - -

8 4 4420077 KRISTENSTUEN Aadne 1995 NOR 42,96 - -

9 23 4200018 ORLOVIUS Thomas 1989 GER 110,88 - -

10 27 4200019 MUELLER Leonhard 1991 GER 160,72 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 1 4200012 MUELLER Tobias 1992 GER 0,00

3 11 4510001 DAYER Bastien 1987 SUI 1,27

2 13 4190008 LAU Philippe 1986 FRA 8,39

12 9 4190042 BERGERETTI Clement 1990 FRA 9,78

4 6 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 15,14

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 34,58

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 49,82

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 101,89

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -17,49 / 10 -1,75

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 0,00

Applied penalty -1,75

  

Technical Delegate


